아린부품개발(주)    http://www.arin.co.kr    Tel 02-855-1007    Fax 02-855-0194
22 심·스페이서
CS 심 C타입(SUS304)
내경
d(mm)
외경
D(mm)
수량
판 두께(mm)
t0.05 t0.1 t0.2 t0.3 t0.5 t1.0
품번 품번 품번 품번 품번 품번
6.5 12 10 CS006512005 CS006512010 CS006512020 CS006512030 CS006512050 CS006512100
8.5 15 10 CS008515005 CS008515010 CS008515020 CS008515030 CS008515050 CS008515100
10.5 20 10 CS010520005 CS010520010 CS010520020 CS010520030 CS010520050 CS010520100
13 25 10 CS013025005 CS013025010 CS013025020 CS013025030 CS013025050 CS013025100
17 30 10 CS017030005 CS017030010 CS017030020 CS017030030 CS017030050 CS017030100
21 35 10 CS021035005 CS021035010 CS021035020 CS021035030 CS021035050 CS021035100
25 40 10 CS025040005 CS025040010 CS025040020 CS025040030 CS025040050 CS025040100
31 50 10 CS031050005 CS031050010 CS031050020 CS031050030 CS031050050 CS031050100
재질 치수표(재질·판 두께·판 두께 공차)
재질
판 두께(mm)
t0.05 t0.1 t0.2 t0.3 t0.5 t1.0
스테일레스(SUS304) ±0.005 ±0.02 ±0.03 ±0.035 ±0.04 ±0.05
t
d D
0
-
0
.2
+
0
.2
0